

1 186426-1 : e : 05/03/2017 : LFO-DJ / dj

2
3 AMENDMENT TO HOUSE WAYS AND MEANS EDUCATION COMMITTEE
4 SUBSTITUTE FOR SB129

5
6
7
8
9 On page 47, line 24, delete "The State De-".

10
11 On page 47, line 25, delete "partment of Education",
12 and insert in lieu thereof "The Alabama Law Enforcement
13 Agency".

14
15 On page 47, line 36, delete "Department" and insert
16 in lieu thereof "Agency".